
Today's Mandi Price in Shamli - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Brinjal  13.29  1,328.57  1,378.57  1,278.57  1,328.57 2026-01-06

Cabbage  10.94  1,094.17  1,148.33  1,040.00  1,094.17 2026-01-06

Carrot  13.50  1,350.00  1,416.67  1,283.33  1,350.00 2026-01-06

Cauliflower  21.50  2,150.00  2,212.50  2,087.50  2,150.00 2026-01-06

Cucumbar(Kheera)  21.39  2,139.29  2,196.43  2,082.14  2,139.29 2026-01-06

Garlic  56.25  5,625.00  5,725.00  5,525.00  5,625.00 2026-01-06

Ginger(Green)  49.00  4,900.00  4,950.00  4,850.00  4,900.00 2026-01-06

Green Chilli  35.81  3,581.43  3,645.71  3,517.14  3,581.43 2026-01-06

Guava  25.79  2,578.57  2,642.86  2,514.29  2,578.57 2026-01-06

Gur(Jaggery)  41.13  4,112.50  4,142.50  4,077.50  4,112.50 2026-01-06

Onion  12.52  1,252.00  1,304.00  1,200.00  1,252.00 2026-01-06

Potato  9.78  977.50  1,028.75  932.50  977.50 2026-01-06

Pumpkin  11.98  1,198.00  1,266.00  1,130.00  1,198.00 2026-01-06

Raddish  8.95  895.00  940.00  850.00  895.00 2026-01-06

Tomato  26.85  2,685.00  2,746.00  2,624.00  2,685.00 2026-01-06

Wheat  26.23  2,623.33  2,655.00  2,595.00  2,623.33 2026-01-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  25.79  2,579.17  2,645.83  2,512.50  2,579.17 2025-12-30

Bottle gourd  21.18  2,118.33  2,168.33  2,068.33  2,118.33 2025-12-30

Lemon  45.33  4,533.33  4,583.33  4,483.33  4,533.33 2025-12-30

Papaya (Raw)  13.50  1,350.00  1,433.33  1,266.67  1,350.00 2025-12-30

Sweet Potato  18.00  1,800.00  1,900.00  1,700.00  1,800.00 2025-12-30

Field Pea  61.50  6,150.00  6,250.00  6,050.00  6,150.00 2025-12-24

Bitter gourd  26.56  2,656.25  2,718.75  2,593.75  2,656.25 2025-12-06

Apple  54.30  5,430.00  5,530.00  5,310.00  5,430.00 2025-11-06
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Arhar Dal(Tur Dal)  99.80  9,980.00  10,020.00  9,940.00  9,980.00 2025-11-03

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal)  74.00  7,400.00  7,450.00  7,350.00  7,400.00 2025-11-03

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal)  100.00  10,000.00  10,040.00  9,960.00  10,000.00 2025-11-03

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal)  97.60  9,760.00  9,800.00  9,720.00  9,760.00 2025-11-03

Masur Dal  80.00  8,000.00  8,050.00  7,950.00  8,000.00 2025-11-03

Mustard Oil  155.00  15,500.00  15,540.00  15,460.00  15,500.00 2025-11-03

Papaya  27.00  2,700.00  2,750.00  2,650.00  2,700.00 2025-11-03

Banana - Green  16.50  1,650.00  1,700.00  1,600.00  1,650.00 2025-11-01

Barley (Jau)  24.20  2,420.00  2,440.00  2,400.00  2,420.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  67.00  6,700.00  6,750.00  6,650.00  6,700.00 2025-11-01

Maize  24.25  2,425.00  2,450.00  2,400.00  2,425.00 2025-11-01

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  38.75  3,875.00  3,925.00  3,825.00  3,875.00 2025-11-01

Pomegranate  70.50  7,050.00  7,125.00  6,975.00  7,050.00 2025-11-01

Rice  34.85  3,485.00  3,510.00  3,460.00  3,485.00 2025-11-01

Sponge gourd  27.75  2,775.00  2,850.00  2,700.00  2,775.00 2025-11-01

Sugar  43.00  4,300.00  4,325.00  4,275.00  4,300.00 2025-11-01

White Peas  42.75  4,275.00  4,325.00  4,225.00  4,275.00 2025-10-31

Wood  11.50  1,150.00  1,200.00  1,100.00  1,150.00 2025-10-31

Ridgeguard(Tori)  18.25  1,825.00  1,875.00  1,775.00  1,825.00 2025-09-29

Mustard  69.00  6,900.00  6,950.00  6,850.00  6,900.00 2025-09-18

Colacasia  29.05  2,905.00  2,950.00  2,850.00  2,905.00 2025-09-16

Tinda  15.50  1,550.00  1,600.00  1,500.00  1,550.00 2025-09-16

Mango  25.03  2,502.86  2,564.29  2,442.86  2,502.86 2025-07-31

Pear(Marasebu)  17.50  1,750.00  1,800.00  1,700.00  1,750.00 2025-07-24

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  88.00  8,800.00  8,850.00  8,750.00  8,800.00 2025-07-18

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  88.00  8,800.00  8,850.00  8,750.00  8,800.00 2025-07-18

Jack Fruit  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,900.00 2025-07-11
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Water Melon  9.50  950.00  1,016.67  883.33  950.00 2025-06-28

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  12.83  1,283.33  1,350.00  1,216.67  1,283.33 2025-06-21

Mango (Raw-Ripe)  15.00  1,500.00  1,600.00  1,400.00  1,500.00 2025-06-16

Chikoos(Sapota)  42.50  4,250.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,250.00 2025-06-11

Litchi  51.00  5,100.00  5,200.00  5,000.00  5,100.00 2025-06-11

Peach  29.00  2,900.00  3,000.00  2,800.00  2,900.00 2025-06-11

Kinnow  38.00  3,800.00  4,000.00  3,500.00  3,800.00 2025-05-09

Grapes  54.33  5,433.33  5,500.00  5,366.67  5,433.33 2025-04-29

Lukad  39.00  3,900.00  4,000.00  3,800.00  3,900.00 2025-04-15

Ber(Zizyphus/Borehannu)  31.00  3,100.00  3,200.00  3,000.00  3,100.00 2025-03-12

Groundnut  68.00  6,800.00  6,850.00  6,750.00  6,800.00 2025-01-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole)  68.50  6,850.00  6,900.00  6,800.00  6,850.00 2025-01-03
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